Date

10/22

10/23

10/24

10/27

10/29

10/30

11/3

11/4

11/12

11/13

Basketball Game Schedule & Destination Addresses — 2025

Opponent/ School

Apollo Middle School

Silver Trail Middle School

New Renaissance Middle

School

New River Middle School

Attucks Middle School

Hollywood Academy

A.C. Perry Middle School

Franklin F (Franklin
Academy) K-12

Driftwood Middle School

Franklin A (Franklin
Academy) K-8

Address

6800 Arthur St,
Hollywood, FL 33024

18300 Sheridan St,
Southwest Ranches, FL
33331

10701 Miramar Blvd,
Miramar, FL 33025

3100 Riverland Rd, Fort
Lauderdale, FL 33312

3500 N 22nd Ave,
Hollywood, FL 33020

6800 Arthur St,
Hollywood, FL 33024

6800 Arthur St,
Hollywood, FL 33024

5000 SW 207th Terrace,
Pembroke Pines, FL
33332

2751 N 70th Terrace,
Hollywood, FL 33024

18300 Sheridan St,
Southwest Ranches, FL
33331



